
Dunkerque (Stade Tribut)  le 03 mai 2015

MEETING DE DUNKERQUE
174657

USD

100m / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,4
1 MOURET Tiphaine 1157096 ESF /94 Osm Lomme Athletisme 59 NPC 13''06 R1 860

2 COSTENOBLE Margaux 1222321 CAF /99 Oa Hazebrouck 59 NPC 13''31 R2 822

3 ZILLIOX Leonie 1223472 CAF /99 Oa Hazebrouck 59 NPC 14''79 D2 619

4 MBADINGA Jessica 1359705 JUF /97 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 14''88 D2 608

5 SADI Sana 1695875 CAF /98 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 16''47 D6 423

100m / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,2
1 MATHURIN Camille 1241026 JUF /97 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 13''03 IR4 864

2 CAIREY-REMONAY Mathilde 1688268 CAF /98 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 13''76 R4 757

3 TIBERGHIEN Maude 976513 SEF /85 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 13''88 R5 741

4 DA SILVA Elodie 212061 SEF /89 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 13''97 R5 728

5 DELCOURT Amandine 142182 ESF /95 As Anzinoise Athletisme 59 NPC 14''08 R6 713

100m / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1,8
1 VANDERHAEGEN Faustine 1203027 CAF /99 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 13''42 R2 806

2 TIBERGHIEN Gaelle 130998 SEF /87 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 13''70 R4 766

3 DERIBREU Eponine 1066950 JUF /97 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 13''78 R4 755

4 DOMINIARCZYK Emmeline 1171001 SEF /88 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 02 PIC 14''51 D1 655

100m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -3,4
1 DELAFOSSE Adrien 1485883 JUM /97 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 11''70 R1 732

2 DEPRIESTER Louis 1007840 ESM /94 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 11''78 R2 712

3 MIDIOUR Koko-tibo 1687643 ESM /95 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 12''16 R4 620

4 MONTHUIT Guillaume 1252535 ESM /95 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 12''61 D2 520

5 CHRISTIAENS Florian 1722361 CAM /98 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 13''04 D4 433

100m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,2
1 AMOUROUX Mathieu 1222787 JUM /97 Val-de-reuil Ac * 27 H-N 11''59 R1 760

2 MANNECHEZ Anatole 185534 SEM /92 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 11''84 R2 697

3 HAUW Amaury 1406508 CAM /99 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 12''42 R6 561

4 LEMOINE Anthony 1548158 SEM /88 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 02 PIC 12''84 D3 472

5 GUILLE Johann 936888 SEM /80 Stade Olympique Calais Athleti 62 NPC 13''32 D5 380

100m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0,8
1 DITTE Clement 1267270 CAM /98 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 12''20 R4 611

2 BOUCETTA Anass 1366008 ESM /95 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 12''60 D2 522

3 MOHAMADOU Abba 1737087 JUM /97 Vafa - S/l Ac Villeneuve D'ascq 59 NPC 12''61 D2 520

4 ABOUDOU Fouhoul 1737716 JUM /97 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 12''70 D2 501

5 THOMIR Luderic 1674042 CAM /99 As Marck 62 NPC 12''83 D3 474

100m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -2,6
1 COLARD Alexandre 1069116 SEM /92 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 12''19 R4 613

2 NYEMECK-NDJIP Yanis (Bel) 1742716 CAM /98 As Marck 62 NPC 12''63 D2 516

3 COUPE Valentin 1194756 CAM /98 As Marck 62 NPC 13''30 D5 384

4 VANDAELE Simon 1575305 CAM /99 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 14''71 D8 169

100m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0,4
1 DEVESTELE Maxime 1459110 ESM /94 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 11''69 R1 734

2 SOLDERA Quentin 1015550 ESM /95 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 12''34 R5 579

3 MENARD Martin 1466844 JUM /97 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 12''51 D1 542

4 GAUWIN Thomas 1309626 CAM /98 Oa Hazebrouck 59 NPC 12''85 D3 470

200m / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,8
1 DAMBRY Flavie 1105031 JUF /97 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 27''36 R1 833

2 SPRIET Melaine 134989 ESF /94 Vafa - S/l Jogging Et Athletisme Fret 59 NPC 27''64 R1 815

3 DE RYCKER Celine 1062894 JUF /97 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 27''88 R2 800

4 LE BRIS-FINOT Gil 1148369 ESF /95 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 28''11 R2 785

5 HENQUEZ Amelie 1142430 CAF /98 As Marck 62 NPC 29''15 R4 721
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200m / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,0
1 BEBEY Agathe 1445533 JUF /97 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 27''77 R2 807

2 DERIBREU Eponine 1066950 JUF /97 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 28''70 R3 749

3 DELCOURT Amandine 142182 ESF /95 As Anzinoise Athletisme 59 NPC 29''13 R4 722

4 BARON Charlotte 1387363 ESF /94 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 29''80 R6 682

5 RATHE Caroline 1572636 ESF /94 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 33''09 D5 502

200m / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -1,2
1 DEVESTELE Sophie 1369114 ESF /94 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 28''50 R3 761

2 DAMBRY Noemie 1566042 CAF /99 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 28''83 R4 741

3 BARON Perrine 182375 ESF /94 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 30''45 D1 645

4 VANHELLE Nine 1295907 CAF /99 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 31''73 D3 573

200m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,7
1 MANNECHEZ Anatole 185534 SEM /92 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 23''21 IR4 785

2 COLARD Alexandre 1069116 SEM /92 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 23''40 IR4 761

3 DEVESTELE Maxime 1459110 ESM /94 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 23''71 R1 724

4 NEVES Sebastien 737411 ESM /93 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 24''29 R3 658

5 CAGNIART Simon 1223469 CAM /99 Oa Hazebrouck 59 NPC 26''00 D2 479

200m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,3
1 DELAFOSSE Adrien 1485883 JUM /97 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 23''13 IR3 794

2 FIEVET Theo 1312246 ESM /94 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 23''82 R2 711

3 BEVIERE Clement 1738789 SEM /91 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 24''09 R2 680

4 MIDIOUR Koko-tibo 1687643 ESM /95 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 24''16 R3 672

5 BIGAILLON Nicolas 1584997 SEM /88 Vafa - S/l Ac Villeneuve D'ascq 59 NPC 25''50 D1 529

200m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -1,1
1 COUSTER Yann 1224302 CAM /98 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 26''01 D2 478

2 DAMBRY David 1083413 VEM /72 Lille Ma - S/l Asptt Lille Metropole 59 NPC 26''52 D3 431

3 DECHERF Nicolas 1300872 CAM /98 Oa Hazebrouck 59 NPC 26''62 D4 422

4 COUPE Valentin 1194756 CAM /98 As Marck 62 NPC 26''82 D4 404

5 GAUWIN Thomas 1309626 CAM /98 Oa Hazebrouck 59 NPC 26''90 D4 397

200m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0,2
1 BOUCETTA Anass 1366008 ESM /95 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 25''30 R6 549

2 THOMIR Luderic 1674042 CAM /99 As Marck 62 NPC 25''99 D2 480

3 LEMOINE Anthony 1548158 SEM /88 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 02 PIC 26''35 D3 446

4 VANDAELE Simon 1575305 CAM /99 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 28''83 D7 246

HAUW Amaury 1406508 CAM /99 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

200m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0,0
1 DITTE Clement 1267270 CAM /98 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 25''14 R5 565

2 PIERCHON Julien 1126718 CAM /98 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 26''15 D3 465

3 PEUTEVYNCK Jerome 1143792 JUM /96 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 26''51 D3 432

4 VAN TROYS Joel 294590 VEM /64 Vafa - S/l Ac Villeneuve D'ascq 59 NPC 27''38 D5 356

5 SAUTIERE Andre 200518 VEM /42 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 56''53 D8

200m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : -1,0
1 DURIE Franck 1463951 SEM /85 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 25''76 D2 503

2 GROS Jordan 1710148 JUM /97 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 25''85 D2 494

3 ANSART Robin 1364412 CAM /98 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 26''16 D3 464

4 BAZIN Joseph 1675520 CAM /99 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 26''17 D3 463

5 MONTHUIT Guillaume 1252535 ESM /95 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 26''42 D3 440

6 LUYSSEN Nicolas 1562971 JUM /96 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 26''86 D4 400

400m / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 DELAHOUTRE Agathe 1467705 JUF /97 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 58''63 IR1 923

2 DAMBRY Flavie 1105031 JUF /97 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 60''34 IR2 873

3 BRAME Lison 1284547 JUF /96 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 64''64 R2 751

4 BARON Charlotte 1387363 ESF /94 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 66''58 R3 700

5 MARCHICA Elena 1708741 JUF /97 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 77''77 D6 437
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400m / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2
1 LANG Lucie 659004 CAF /98 Rca - S/l Ac Audomarois 62 NPC 61''92 IR4 827

2 NOEL Oriane 1268599 CAF /99 Vafa - S/l Jogging Et Athletisme Fret 59 NPC 64''15 R2 765

3 BARON Perrine 182375 ESF /94 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 68''05 R5 662

4 DAUCHY Margaux 1247399 JUF /97 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 69''47 R6 626

400m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 FIEVET Theo 1312246 ESM /94 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 53''02 IR4 720

2 COUSTER Yann 1224302 CAM /98 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 55''18 R2 617

3 TOUMIT Celestin 1093996 CAM /99 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 57''11 R4 531

4 DAMBRY David 1083413 VEM /72 Lille Ma - S/l Asptt Lille Metropole 59 NPC 57''62 R5 510

5 CAGNIART Simon 1223469 CAM /99 Oa Hazebrouck 59 NPC 59''06 R6 451

400m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2
1 LALOYER Alexis 1077372 JUM /96 Artois Athletisme* 62 NPC 52''33 IR3 755

2 GUELTON Raphael 1203025 CAM /98 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 55''03 R2 624

3 SAUVAGE Arnaud 1437512 JUM /97 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 56''59 R4 554

4 ANSART Robin 1364412 CAM /98 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 57''13 R4 530

5 CARDINEAUD Paul 1082343 JUM /97 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 57''86 R5 500

400m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 3
1 LONGUET Lucas 1657125 CAM /98 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 55''36 R2 609

2 LUYSSEN Nicolas 1562971 JUM /96 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 57''56 R5 512

3 BILQUEZ Nicolas 1539393 CAM /99 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 58''53 R6 472

4 PEUTEVYNCK Jerome 1143792 JUM /96 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 59''15 R6 448

5 SERVAEGE Nathan 1727395 CAM /98 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC AB

400m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 4
1 DEBOOM Gregoire 1381464 ESM /95 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 53''77 R1 683

2 DURIE Franck 1463951 SEM /85 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 54''60 R2 644

3 GROS Jordan 1710148 JUM /97 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 55''50 R3 602

4 JUNCKER Julien 1155184 CAM /98 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 60''96 D2 379

1 000m / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 LOEZ Florine 393430 SEF /92 Hlwa - S/l Cg Haubourdin 59 NPC 3'09''70 R1 764

2 DENIS Gwendoline 132192 SEF /92 La Patriote Cross De Guines 62 NPC 3'11''61 R1 744

3 DEVESTELE Sophie 1369114 ESF /94 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 3'13''42 R2 724

4 ERZUAH Camille 1283827 MIF /01 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 3'22''49 631

5 LANNOO Clemence 1611872 JUF /96 Clll Armentieres 59 NPC 3'25''20 R5 605

6 DEGELCKE Laurine 1225692 CAF /99 Rca - S/l Ac Audomarois 62 NPC 3'25''90 R5 598

7 PRONINE Alysson 1590275 JUF /97 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 3'29''37 R6 565

8 CASSEZ Lucie 1263225 CAF /99 Clll Armentieres 59 NPC 3'30''78 R6 552

9 DENGLOS Clemence 1535815 JUF /97 Clll Armentieres 59 NPC 3'31''27 R6 547

10 ZILLIOX Leonie 1223472 CAF /99 Oa Hazebrouck 59 NPC 3'46''87 D5 413

11 COISNE Celeste 1736079 CAF /99 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 3'53''20 D6 364

12 BILE Eva 1343666 CAF /99 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 3'58''89 D7 322

13 BERQUIN Elodie 1612131 CAF /99 Clll Armentieres 59 NPC 4'02''69 D8 296

14 LAVIE Brigitte 200681 VEF /51 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4'14''70 D8 220
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1 000m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 DUCHATEAU Julien 540585 SEM /90 Rca - S/l Ac Audomarois 62 NPC 2'28''85 IR1 920

2 HENQUEZ Raphael 118688 SEM /92 Rca - S/l Ac Audomarois 62 NPC 2'29''51 IR1 908

3 SUBILEAU Florian 541168 SEM /88 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2'31''52 IR2 870

4 WASSELIN Theo 1078529 CAM /98 Rca - S/l Ac Audomarois 62 NPC 2'31''80 IR2 865

5 SZUSCIK Adrien 335071 SEM /89 Rc Arras* 62 NPC 2'33''73 IR3 829

6 RAMELOT Marc 1366076 JUM /96 Lille Ma - S/l Asptt Lille Metropole 59 NPC 2'37''22 IR4 767

7 CHARIK Abderrazak 1466838 JUM /97 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2'37''93 IR4 755

8 FERNANDES Marc 1010000 ESM /95 Lille Ma - S/l Asptt Lille Metropole 59 NPC 2'40''53 R1 710

9 THOREZ Jeremy 676333 SEM /91 Clll Armentieres 59 NPC 2'40''76 R1 706

10 CHIHAB Wail 742004 JUM /96 Clll Armentieres 59 NPC 2'44''61 R3 643

11 FASQUEL Kevin 455839 SEM /81 Mouy Atac 60 PIC 2'46''98 R3 606

12 SCHOONHEERE Pascal 1664370 SEM /77 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2'51''62 R5 536

13 DESSAINTJEAN Thomas 1414118 JUM /97 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2'54''37 R6 496

14 CROGUENNEC Jerome 388688 SEM /85 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2'55''84 R6 476

15 LAPOTRE Theo 1294789 CAM /99 As Marck 62 NPC 2'56''78 R6 463

1 000m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 2
1 PIERCHON Julien 1126718 CAM /98 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 2'40''39 R1 713

2 SAINT-OMER Corentin 1649979 CAM /98 Rca - S/l Ac Audomarois 62 NPC 2'41''27 R2 698

3 THERY Aurelien 924842 SEM /82 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2'41''58 R2 693

4 LENIEPT Denauvan 1566051 CAM /98 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 2'42''42 R2 679

5 BAZIN Joseph 1675520 CAM /99 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 2'55''15 R6 486

6 VANACKER William 1328554 CAM /99 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 2'55''96 R6 474

7 DEU Guillaume 1610010 SEM /87 Elan 59 - S/l Ca Coudekerque-branche 59 NPC 2'57''42 D1 454

8 BERQUIN Romain 1734995 JUM /97 Clll Armentieres 59 NPC 3'19''45 D6 206

9 SAUTIERE Andre 200518 VEM /42 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 6'49''98
SAUVAGE Arnaud 1437512 JUM /97 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC NP

1 500m / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 TISON Quentin 1373907 JUM /96 Ac Cambrai 59 NPC 3'54''89 IR1 916

2 BARALLE Sullivan 1283851 SEM /88 Ac Cambrai 59 NPC 4'11''78 IR4 721

3 PUTEANUS Anthony 105662 SEM /87 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 4'17''88 R1 657

4 BAUDE Pierre 1178542 ESM /93 Osm Lomme Athletisme 59 NPC 4'23''99 R2 595

5 ZARYOUH Youssef 1662216 CAM /98 Osm Lomme Athletisme 59 NPC 4'29''03 R4 546

6 COORNAERT Sebastien 1189575 SEM /86 As Marck 62 NPC 4'39''26 R6 454

7 COKELAER Florent 1234119 SEM /90 Artois Athletisme* 62 NPC 4'40''30 R6 445

8 TILLIE Simon 1220632 SEM /91 Osm Lomme Athletisme 59 NPC 4'42''82 R6 424

9 ROBILLARD Lucas 1742190 CAM /98 Artois Athletisme* 62 NPC 4'42''91 R6 423

10 BOYAVAL Florian 423611 SEM /91 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 5'15''99 D6 193

3 000m / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 OLLIVIER Anais 1271196 ESF /93 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 12'18''37 D1 547

Hauteur / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 VANDERHAEGEN Faustine 1203027 CAF /99 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 1m50 R1 671

2 CHARLEMAGNE Fleur 1633293 CAF /99 Rca - S/l Ac Audomarois 62 NPC 1m30 D3 461

Hauteur / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 PLADYS Quentin 1344151 CAM /99 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 1m90 IR3 774

2 BENCTEUX Martin 1417424 JUM /96 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 1m87 IR4 746

3 TOUMIT Celestin 1093996 CAM /99 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 1m75 R3 632

4 LAPOTRE Theo 1294789 CAM /99 As Marck 62 NPC 1m70 R5 585

5 DEPRIESTER Louis 1007840 ESM /94 Olympique Grande-synthe Athle 59 NPC 1m70 R5 585

6 GUELTON Raphael 1203025 CAM /98 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 1m50 D3 399
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Longueur / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 MATHURIN Camille 1241026 JUF /97 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 5m40 (NC) IR2 829

2 TIBERGHIEN Maude 976513 SEF /85 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 5m01 (NC) R1 739

3 TIBERGHIEN Gaelle 130998 SEF /87 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 4m88 (NC) R3 710

4 COSTENOBLE Margaux 1222321 CAF /99 Oa Hazebrouck 59 NPC 4m70 (NC) R4 668

5 VANDERHAEGEN Faustine 1203027 CAF /99 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 4m65 (NC) R5 657

6 DAMBRY Noemie 1566042 CAF /99 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m60 (NC) R5 646

7 DOMINIARCZYK Emmeline 1171001 SEF /88 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 02 PIC 4m58 (NC) R6 641

8 BEBEY Agathe 1445533 JUF /97 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 4m22 (NC) D2 559

9 DA SILVA Elodie 212061 SEF /89 Athle Halluin-val-de-lys 59 NPC 4m11 (NC) D3 535

10 VANHELLE Nine 1295907 CAF /99 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 4m06 (NC) D3 523

11 SADI Sana 1695875 CAF /98 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 3m74 (NC) D5 452

12 MBADINGA Jessica 1359705 JUF /97 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 3m68 (NC) D5 438

13 MARCHICA Elena 1708741 JUF /97 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 3m65 (NC) D5 431

14 RATHE Caroline 1572636 ESF /94 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 3m49 (NC) D6 396

Longueur / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 AMOUROUX Mathieu 1222787 JUM /97 Val-de-reuil Ac * 27 H-N 6m75 (NC) IR2 866

2 DECHERF Nicolas 1300872 CAM /98 Oa Hazebrouck 59 NPC 6m28 (NC) R1 769

3 MONTHUIT Guillaume 1252535 ESM /95 Elan 59 - S/l Gravelines Athletisme 59 NPC 5m86 (NC) R4 683

4 DITTE Clement 1267270 CAM /98 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 5m68 (NC) R5 647

5 MENARD Martin 1466844 JUM /97 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 5m48 (NC) D1 606

6 NYEMECK-NDJIP Yanis (Bel) 1742716 CAM /98 As Marck 62 NPC 4m89 (NC) D4 487

7 JUNCKER Julien 1155184 CAM /98 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 4m53 (NC) D6 416

8 DEBOOM Gregoire 1381464 ESM /95 Elan 59 - S/l Us Dunkerque 59 NPC 4m49 (NC) D6 408

Triple Saut / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 DE RYCKER Celine 1062894 JUF /97 Ac Wambrechies 59 NPC 11m49 (NC) IR1 824

2 TIBERGHIEN Gaelle 130998 SEF /87 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 10m24 (NC) R2 684

3 DOMINIARCZYK Emmeline 1171001 SEF /88 Asg Gauchy Athletisme 02 PIC 9m80 (NC) R4 636

4 TIBERGHIEN Maude 976513 SEF /85 Roubaix Athletisme 59 NPC 9m73 (NC) R5 628

Triple Saut / TCM (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 AMOUROUX Mathieu 1222787 JUM /97 Val-de-reuil Ac * 27 H-N 14m49 (NC) IR1 880

2 GUILLE Johann 936888 SEM /80 Stade Olympique Calais Athleti 62 NPC 11m18 (NC) D1 536

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (03/05/2015)     Finale  directe 1
1 GOSLIN Emeline 1223317 JUF /97 As Marck 62 NPC 9m31 R3 498
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